嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
特点 Feature
 Rockchip ARM RK3588 3.5" SBC
•	 Rockchip RK3588  8nm process, quad-core Cortex-A76 + quad-core Cortex-A55
•	 Built-in NPU with processing performance of up to 6.0 TOPS ,enable various AI applications
•	 Mali-G610 MC4 GPU, embedded high performance 2D image acceleration module
•	 Onboard 4/8GB LPDDR4 memory and 32/64GB eMMC
•	 Rich display interface with eDP/ HDMI2.1/LVDS/MIPI,support multiple display engine max to 8K@60fps

Last updated:2024/03
4www.nodka.com
订购信息 Order Information
包装清单 Packing List
可选配件 Optional Accessories
料号 Part No. 型号 Model 描述 Description
F83.6A1301.0A.NES NK-6A13-432_V0A ARM,RK3588,4G,32G Emmc,Standard,DC IN 12V-24V,6*COM,6*USB,1*LAN
F83.6A1302.0A.NES NK-6A13-864_V0A ARM,RK3588,8G,64G Emmc,Standard,DC IN 12V-24V,6*COM,6*USB,1*LAN
料号 Part No. 数量 Qty 描述 Description
User Manual 1 User Manual for NK-6A13
Terminal block 1 2-pin terminal block
料号 Part No. 名称 Part Name 描述 Description
K75.004010.00.C26 Power Adapter Power Adapter( 侨 威 KPL-040F-VI),2pin 凤 凰 端 子 ( 台 湾 进 联 ), OUT:12V\3.3A，
IN:220V, 能效六
KE1.000015.00.Y10 Power Cord AC Power cord ( 国标电源线 )
KE1.000011.00.Y10 Power Cord AC Power cord ( 欧标电源线 )
F06.000030.00.NDJ 4G 套件 Mini-PCIe 模 组 ,USB 总 线 , 含 :4G 扩 展 卡 ,7 模 全 网 通 EC20CEHDLG\ 内 部 馈 线
L=150mm\ 外部吸盘天线 L=3M
F06.000031.00.NDJ 4G 套件 Mini-PCIe 模 组 ,USB 总 线 , 含 :4G 扩 展 卡 ,7 模 全 网 通 EC20CEHDLG\ 内 部 馈 线
L=150mm\ 外部船桨天线 L=17CM
F06.000095.00.NDJ 4G 套件 Mini-PCIe 模 组 ,USB 总 线 , 含 :4G 扩 展 卡 ,5 模 全 网 通 L716-CN\ 内 部 馈 线
L=100mm\ 外部吸盘天线 L=3M
F06.000096.00.NDJ 4G 套件 Mini-PCIe 模 组 ,USB 总 线 , 含 :4G 扩 展 卡 ,5 模 全 网 通 L716-CN\ 内 部 馈 线
L=150mm\ 外部船桨天线 L=17CM
嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard